YOOBEE COLLEGES LTD

CAMPUS DETAILS

Address 360 Queen St, Auckland — NZST Auckland
Name Aja Wells

Email Aja.Wells@yoobeecolleges.com

Phone 021 673 506

TERM TWO 28/04/2025 - 27/06/2025 (Matariki PH 20/06/2024)

STAR TASTER | BLOCK COURSES

10 Week Block Course — Prepare for
Departure

(Level 2) Times: 09.00am — 04.00pm

10 Week Block Course — Earn your Wings

(Level 3) Times: 09.00am — 04.00pm

UNIT STANDARD

US24731
US24732
usS18237

US25192
US25456
US20676

LEVEL

TERM TWO SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 28/06/2025 - 13/07/2025

STAR TASTER | BLOCK COURSES

5 Day — Ground school Flight Attending
(Level 2) Times: 09.00am — 04.00pm

5 Day - Flight Aftending
(Level 3) Times: 09.00am — 04.00pm

5 Day - Passports and Places
(Level 3) Times: 09.00am — 04.00pm

YOOBEE COLLEGES LTD

UNIT STANDARD

US9245
US21834

US25192
US25456

us378

LEVEL

CREDIT

CREDIT DATES AVAILABLE

30th of April 2025 -
25t of July 2025
(Wednesdays)

1st May 2025 -
26t of July 2025
(Thursdays)

09.00am - 04.00pm

DATES AVAILABLE

30t June 2025 — 4th
of July 2025

30t of June 2025 -
4th of July 2025

30t of June 2025 -
4th of July 2025

0800 66 55 44
yoobee.ac.nz

COLLEGE
OF CREATIVE
INNOVATION

©003EE

New Zealand
School of Tourism

B Elite

School of Beauty & Spa

CUl aboVe......,


mailto:Aja.Wells@yoobeecolleges.com

