## YOOBEE COLLEGES LTD

## CAMPUS DETAILS

Address	360 Queen St, Auckland – NZST Auckland			
Name	Aja Wells			
Email	Aja.Wells@yoobeecolleges.com or shortcourse@yoobeecolleges.com			
Phone	021 673 506			

## TERM TWO 28/04/2025 - 27/06/2025 (Matariki PH 20/06/2024)

STAR TASTER   BLOCK COURSES	UNIT STANDARD	LEVEL	CREDIT	DATES AVAILABLE
10 Week Block Course – Prepare for Departure (Level 2) Times: 09.00am – 04.00pm	US24731 US24732 US18237	2 2 2	4 3 3	30 <sup>th</sup> of April 2025 – 25 <sup>th</sup> of July 2025 (Wednesdays)
10 Week Block Course – Earn your Wings (Level 3) Times: 09.00am – 04.00pm	US25192 US25456 US20676	3 3 3	4 2 3	1st May 2025 – 26th of July 2025 (Thursdays) 09.00am – 04.00pm

## TERM TWO SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 28/06/2025 - 13/07/2025

STAR TASTER   BLOCK COURSES	UNIT STANDARD	LEVEL	CREDIT	DATES AVAILABLE
5 Day – Ground school Flight Attending (Level 2) Times: 09.00am – 04.00pm	US9245 US21834	2 2	2 2	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2025 – 4 <sup>th</sup> of July 2025
5 Day – Flight Attending (Level 3) Times: 09.00am – 04.00pm	US25192 US25456	3	4 2	30 <sup>th</sup> of June 2025 – 4 <sup>th</sup> of July 2025
5 Day – Passports and Places (Level 3) Times: 09.00am – 04.00pm	US378	3	3	30 <sup>th</sup> of June 2025 – 4 <sup>th</sup> of July 2025







